
 

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

7 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 04 Jun 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $9.00 $20.99 74¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Mars Medium New Lines

1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. White Snickers/Twix) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Facebook Advertised - McKenzie's Soup Recipe

1 McKenzie's Red Lentils 375g $0.56 $1.99 $5.31 per 1kg

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Kantong Recipe

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Kantong Noodles 440g 2pk $0.66 $2.49 57¢ per 100g

Website Banner

1 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

2 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Thursday 03 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 McCain Family Pizza 500g $2.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $4.30 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Friday 04 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 04 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

3 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers (10kg) {969209} (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 04 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) $2.80bun N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 05 Jun - ALL PRESS

1 Natural Chip Company 175g Digital $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

3 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

Saturday 05 Jun - Mercury Front Page

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Natural Chip Company 175g Digital $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

5 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bun N/A

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.25kg N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g {412056/569010/705262} (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

6 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Turkey Drumsticks (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Tenders (Tray) (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers (10kg) {969209} (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg) {975414} (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $0.86 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g Digital $1.51 $2.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Oreo Multipack 230g $0.75 $3.25 $1.41 per 100g

5 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.26 $1.99 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips 20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

7 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g $0.50 $3.49 N/A

Page 4 - Mars Medium New Lines Side Panel N/A

9 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. White Snickers/Twix) TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 5

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $3.00 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

3 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $3.00 $4.99 83¢ per 1L

4 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

5 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $0.40 $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

7 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Press $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

Page 5 - LPE Side Panel

8 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

9 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

10 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

Page 6

1 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.25 $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

2 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.30 $3.99 45¢ per 100g

4 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.21 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

5 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g (canister) $1.00 $2.99 N/A

6 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.11 $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

8 John West Tuna 95g $0.41 $1.99 $20.95 per 1kg

Page 6 - McKenzie's Side Panel 64¢ per 100g

9 McKenzie's Red Lentils 375g Digital $0.56 $1.99 $5.31 per 1kg

10 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.30 $1.39 $2.78 per 1kg

Page 7

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Bags 200pk $5.40 ½ $5.40 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $4.00 $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

3 Cadbury Baking Chocolate Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.06 $2.99 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $1.01 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

6 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.86 $3.99 N/A

7 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $0.66 $3.99 N/A

Page 7 - Moccona Side Panel

9 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $4.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

Page 8  

1 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $1.00 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

2 Coon Shredded Cheese 750g $2.00 $11.99 $15.99 per 1kg

3 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) $1.80 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

4 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.50 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

5 Western Star Butter 500g $1.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers 250g $1.80 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

7 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.51 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

8 Classic Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

9 Yoplait Balance 150g $0.69 $1.00 67¢ per 100g

Page 9

1 McCain Family Pizza 500g Press $2.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.50 $5.75 64¢ per 100g

3 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $1.01 $4.99 N/A

4 McCain Man Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.00 $6.99 N/A

5 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas)  $0.50 $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

6 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

7 Peters Drumsticks 24pk Digital $9.00 $20.99 74¢ per 100mL

8 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

9 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $3.00 $5.49 73¢ per 100mL

Page 10  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

1 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $9.01 ½ $8.99 N/A

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

4 Dove Bar 2pk $2.15 ½ $2.15 $1.08 per 100g

5 Dove Roll-On 50mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.98 per 100mL

6 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

7 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.41 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

8 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28s $1.00 $7.99 N/A

9 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $1.76 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

11 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $1.11 $2.69 8¢ per 1ea

Page 11 - Pet Full Page

1 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $4.60 $15.99 20¢ per 100g

2 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

3 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $0.90 $2.99 44¢ per 100g

4 Pedigree Dentastix 28pk $4.02 $13.49 N/A

5 Peckish Parrot/Small Bird Mixes 200g (POT) $4.26 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

Page 11 - Optimum Half Page

6 Optimum Dry Dog Food 3kg $4.01 $14.99 50¢ per 100g

7 Optimum Dry Cat Food 700/800g $2.40 $7.99 N/A

8 Optimum Cat Food 85g $0.55 $1.35 $1.59 per 100g

Page 12  

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

4 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Press $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

5 Dove Antiperspirant 250/254mL $3.80 ½ $3.69 N/A

6 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $4.30 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

2 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g

4 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

5 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g LPE $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

6 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

7 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

Page 14 - Dilmah Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Bags 200pk $5.40 ½ $5.40 N/A

Page 15 - Vegeta Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Vegeta Plant Based Broth 500mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

2 Vegeta Stock Cubes 60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 17¢ per 10g

3 Vegeta Stock Powder 180-250g $1.90 ½ $1.85 N/A

4 Vegeta Superior Liquid Stock 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.79 56¢ per 100mL

Page 16 - Kantong Honey Sesame Garlic Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Kantong Noodles 440g 2pk Digital $0.66 $2.49 57¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Natural Chip Company 175g Digital $2.00 ½ $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

5 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g Digital $1.51 $2.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Oreo Multipack 230g $0.75 $3.25 $1.41 per 100g

5 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.26 $1.99 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips 20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

7 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g $0.50 $3.49 N/A

Page 2 - Mars Medium New Lines Side Panel

9 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. White Snickers/Twix) TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 3

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $3.00 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

3 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $3.00 $4.99 83¢ per 1L

4 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

5 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $0.40 $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

Page 3 - LPE Side Panel

7 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

8 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

9 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

Page 4 

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.30 $3.99 45¢ per 100g

4 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.21 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

5 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g (canister) $1.00 $2.99 N/A

6 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.11 $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

8 John West Tuna 95g $0.41 $1.99 $20.95 per 1kg

Page 4 - McKenzies Side Panel

9 McKenzie's Red Lentils 375g Digital $0.56 $1.99 $5.31 per 1kg

10 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.30 $1.39 $2.78 per 1kg

Page 5 

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Bags 200pk $5.40 ½ $5.40 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $4.00 $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

3 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

4 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $1.01 $4.99 50¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

5 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.86 $3.99 N/A

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $0.66 $3.99 N/A

Page 5 - Moccona Side Panel

8 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $4.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

9 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

Page 6

1 Peters Drumsticks 24pk Digital $9.00 $20.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

3 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

4 McCain Family Pizza 500g Press $2.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

5 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.50 $5.75 64¢ per 100g

6 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) $0.50 $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

7 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.51 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

8 Yoplait Balance 150g $0.69 $1.00 67¢ per 100g

9 Western Star Butter 500g $1.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Page 7

1 Dove Antiperspirant 250/254mL $3.80 ½ $3.69 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $9.01 ½ $8.99 N/A

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

4 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

5 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.41 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

Page 7 - Optimum Half Page

7 Optimum Dry Dog Food 3kg $4.01 $14.99 50¢ per 100g

8 Optimum Dry Cat Food 700/800g $2.40 $7.99 N/A

9 Optimum Cat Food 85g $0.55 $1.35 $1.59 per 100g

Page 8

1 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bun N/A

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g {412056/569010/705262} (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

5 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Press $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

7 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

8 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Press $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

9 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

10 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $4.30 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

2 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g

4 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

5 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g LPE $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

6 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

7 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Page 10 - Dilmah Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Bags 200pk $5.40 ½ $5.40 N/A

Page 11 - Vegeta Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Vegeta Plant Based Broth 500mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

2 Vegeta Stock Cubes 60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 17¢ per 10g

3 Vegeta Stock Powder 180-250g $1.90 ½ $1.85 N/A

4 Vegeta Superior Liquid Stock 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.79 56¢ per 100mL

Page 12 - Kantong Honey Sesame Garlic Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Kantong Noodles 440g 2pk Digital $0.66 $2.49 57¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

2 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

5 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.19 N/A

6 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.19 N/A

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

8 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.85 N/A

9 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk Digital $2.25 N/A

10 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk TV $1.99 N/A

11 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

12 McCain Family Pizza 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

13 McKenzie's Red Lentils 375g Digital $1.99 $5.31 per 1kg

14 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

15 Natural Chip Company 175g Digital $1.89 $1.08 per 100g

16 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

17 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV $1.00 N/A

18 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g Digital $2.49 N/A

19 Peters Drumsticks 24pk Digital $20.99 74¢ per 100mL

20 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

21 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 02 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 08 Jun 2021 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

2 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

3 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.99 N/A

4 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

5 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28s $7.99 N/A

6 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $3.99 N/A

7 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

8 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

10 Cadbury Baking Chocolate Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.99 N/A

12 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

13 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

14 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $15.99 20¢ per 100g

15 Classic Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

16 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

17 Coon Shredded Cheese 750g $11.99 $15.99 per 1kg

18 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Bags 200pk $5.40 N/A

19 Dove Antiperspirant 250/254mL $3.69 N/A

20 Dove Bar 2pk $2.15 $1.08 per 100g

21 Dove Roll-On 50mL $1.99 $3.98 per 100mL

22 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

23 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

24 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

25 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

26 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $5.49 73¢ per 100mL

27 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g (canister) $2.99 N/A

28 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

29 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

30 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g LPE $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

31 John West Tuna 95g $1.99 $20.95 per 1kg

32 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

33 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.99 N/A

34 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $3.99 N/A

35 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

36 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

37 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

38 McCain Man Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $6.99 N/A

39 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $1.39 $2.78 per 1kg

40 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.99 40¢ per 100g

41 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

42 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

43 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

44 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $4.99 83¢ per 1L

45 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 3¢ per 1m

46 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $2.69 8¢ per 1ea
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47 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $2.99 44¢ per 100g

48 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

49 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

50 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

51 Optimum Cat Food 85g $1.35 $1.59 per 100g

52 Optimum Dry Cat Food 700/800g $7.99 N/A

53 Optimum Dry Dog Food 3kg $14.99 50¢ per 100g

54 Oreo Multipack 230g $3.25 $1.41 per 100g

55 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

56 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

57 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

58 Peckish Parrot/Small Bird Mixes 200g (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

59 Pedigree Dentastix 28pk $13.49 N/A

60 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

61 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers 250g $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

62 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $8.99 N/A

63 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $1.99 N/A

64 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

65 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

66 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g

67 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

68 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $5.75 64¢ per 100g

69 Smith's Potato Chips 20pk $5.99 N/A

70 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $3.99 45¢ per 100g

71 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

72 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

73 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $4.99 50¢ per 100g

74 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 N/A

75 Vegeta Plant Based Broth 500mL $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

76 Vegeta Stock Cubes 60g $1.00 17¢ per 10g

77 Vegeta Stock Powder 180-250g $1.85 N/A

78 Vegeta Superior Liquid Stock 500mL $2.79 56¢ per 100mL

79 Western Star Butter 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

80 Yoplait Balance 150g $1.00 67¢ per 100g
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